Part of the Volkswagen Group UK Volkswagen | Audi ' SEAT | SKODA | CUPRA

e for Volkswagen Group
bt Genuine Parts

Wednesday 24th to

Tuesday 30th November 2021

Pack Size

Product Description

Part Number

QuanTum

Promotion price

Tof2

Trade price*

Ready to Use Antifreeze

Universal Long Life 'Purple’ Antifreeze
Universal Long Life 'Purple’ Antifreeze
Universal Long Life 'Purple’ Antifreeze

Universal Long Life 'Purple’ Antifreeze

Brake Grease

Brake Fluid

Brake Fluid Dot 4 ESP
Brake Fluid Dot 4 ESP
Brake Fluid Dot 4 ESP
Carburettor Cleaner
Citrus Air Freshener
Clear Grease

Copper Grease
Cranberry Air Freshener
Electrical Cleaner
Maintenance Spray With PTFE

Maintenance Fluid

*Lowest trade price available.

Contact your local TPS Centre today to find out more, or visit tps.trade

ZGBOOQAFRRTUIL

ZGBQAFPUROOIL

ZGBQAFPUROS5L

ZGBQAFPUR20L

ZGBQAFPUR205L

ZGBOOQBRG500NW

ZGBOOQBRKFL20L

ZGBQBFESPOIL

ZGBQBFESPOS5L

ZGBQBFESP20L

ZGBOOQCAC500NW

ZGBOOQCIT750NW

ZGBOOQCLG500NW

ZGBOOQCPG500NW

ZGBOOQCRA750NW

ZGBOOQELC500NW

ZGBOOQLBS150ML

ZGBOOQMAFLSLNW

1L

1L

5L

20L

205L

500ml

20L

1L

5L

20L

500ml

750ml

500ml

750ml

750ml

500ml

150ml

5L

£1.49

£2.50

£10.49

£34.29

£389.00

£1.99

£35.99

£3.05

£14.44

£53.99

£1.50

£2.59

£1.79

£1.89

£2.29

£2.29

£1.19

£12.35

£2.63

£3589

£14.19

£45.59

£414.99

£2.74

£46.79

£3.71

£15.77

£59.85

£2.61

£3.67

£2.26

£2.50

£3.18

£3.27

£1.95

£15.44
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QuanTUMm

20f2

Trade price*

Silicone Spray ZGBOOQSIG500NW £1.39 £2.06
16" Flat ZGBQWBFLAIG6 £3.50 £5.04
18" Flat ZGBQWBFLAI8 £3.69 £5.41

20" Flat ZGBQWBFLA20 £3.89 £5.68
21" Flat ZGBQWBFLA21 £4.09 £5.89
20" Spoiler ZGBQWBSPO20 £2.99 £3.77
21" Spiler ZGBQWBSPO21 £3.09 £4.13
11" Standard ZGBQWBSTAII £1.79 £2.09
13" Standard ZGBQWBSTAI3 £1.69 £2.11

15" Standard ZGBQWBSTAIS £1.89 £2.13

16" Standard ZGBQWBSTAI6 £1.99 £2.16
17" Standard ZGBQWBSTA17 £2.04 £2.26
18" Standard ZGBQWBSTAI8 £2.19 £2.30
19" Standard ZGBQWBSTAI9 £2.29 £2.44
20" Standard ZGBQWBSTA20 £2.35 £2.59
21" Standard ZGBQWBSTA2] £2.39 £2.81

*Lowest trade price available.

Contact your local TPS Centre today to find out more, or visit tps.trade




