





Wednesday 24th to Tuesday 30th November 2021

1 of 2

Product Description	Part Number	Pack Size	Promotion price	Trade price*
Ready to Use Antifreeze	ZGB00QAFRRTU1L	1L	£1.49	£2.63
Universal Long Life 'Purple' Antifreeze	ZGBQAFPUR001L	1L	£2.50	£3.59
Universal Long Life 'Purple' Antifreeze	ZGBQAFPUR05L	5L	£10.49	£14.19
Universal Long Life 'Purple' Antifreeze	ZGBQAFPUR20L	20L	£34.29	£45.59
Universal Long Life 'Purple' Antifreeze	ZGBQAFPUR205L	205L	£389.00	£414.99
Brake Grease	ZGB00QBRG500NW	500ml	£1.99	£2.74
Brake Fluid	ZGB00QBRKFL20L	20L	£35.99	£46.79
Brake Fluid Dot 4 ESP	ZGBQBFESP01L	1L	£3.05	£3.71
Brake Fluid Dot 4 ESP	ZGBQBFESP05L	5L	£14.44	£15.77
Brake Fluid Dot 4 ESP	ZGBQBFESP20L	20L	£53.99	£59.99
Carburettor Cleaner	ZGB00QCAC500NW	500ml	£1.50	£2.61
Citrus Air Freshener	ZGB00QCIT750NW	750ml	£2.59	£3.67
Clear Grease	ZGB00QCLG500NW	500ml	£1.79	£2.26
Copper Grease	ZGB00QCPG500NW	750ml	£1.89	£2.50
Cranberry Air Freshener	ZGB00QCRA750NW	750ml	£2.29	£3.18
Electrical Cleaner	ZGB00QELC500NW	500ml	£2.29	£3.27
Maintenance Spray With PTFE	ZGB00QLBS150ML	150ml	£1.19	£1.95
Maintenance Fluid	ZGB00QMAFL5LNW	5L	£12.35	£15.44

^{*}Lowest trade price available.





Wednesday 24th to Tuesday 30th November 2021

2 of 2

Product Description	Part Number	Pack Size	Promotion price	Trade price*
Silicone Spray	ZGB00QSIG500NW	500ml	£1.39	£2.06
16" Flat	ZGBQWBFLA16	1	£3.50	£5.04
18" Flat	ZGBQWBFLA18	1	£3.69	£5.41
20" Flat	ZGBQWBFLA20	1	£3.89	£5.68
21" Flat	ZGBQWBFLA21	1	£4.09	£5.89
20" Spoiler	ZGBQWBSPO20	1	£2.99	£3.77
21" Spiler	ZGBQWBSPO21	1	£3.09	£4.13
11" Standard	ZGBQWBSTA11	1	£1.79	£2.09
13" Standard	ZGBQWBSTA13	1	£1.69	£2.11
15" Standard	ZGBQWBSTA15	1	£1.89	£2.13
16" Standard	ZGBQWBSTA16	1	£1.99	£2.16
17" Standard	ZGBQWBSTA17	1	£2.04	£2.26
18" Standard	ZGBQWBSTA18	1	£2.19	£2.30
19" Standard	ZGBQWBSTA19	1	£2.29	£2.44
20" Standard	ZGBQWBSTA20	1	£2.35	£2.59
21" Standard	ZGBQWBSTA21	1	£2.39	£2.81

^{*}Lowest trade price available.